CHAMPIONNAT N3 SUD EST JUNIORS

19 & 20 MARS 2016 - NICE

Class

10

CLUBS

AQUA SYNCHRO LYON

DJERIDI Cassandre 1999
EGLAINE Zoé 1999
ENJOLVY Estelle 1999
HELMLINGER Anouck 2000
R: DELMOTE Sarah 2000

CN ST-CYPRIEN

BELLOC Laura 1998
ALBERNY Lisa 2000
BELLOC Aurore 2001
BROU Lilou 2000
R: ES SIAHI SOULA Milena 2001

MONTPELLIER NAT SYNCHRO

ANDRE Clementine 1999
KSCHONSAK Wyona 2000
BARRERE Justine 2000
BONNET Lisa 1999

ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT SYNCHRO

BAC Joana 1999
FAVERIEL Léa 2000
BRUNO Lisa 1999
ANDRIEU Flore 2000
R: MANES Melanie 1998
AQUA ET SYNCHRO 66

AGOSTINHO Lucie 2000
BONIFACE Lise 2000
DELCLOS Aurore 2000
DENJEAN Aurore 1999
R: AGOSTINHO Lisa 2000

SYNCHRO RIOM

LEME Lucie 2001
MERLE Margaux 1998
BICARD Maeva 1998
EVENO Auxane 1998

MARSEILLE DOLFIN

MOINON Alix 2000
POUGNARD Oceane 2000
THOMAS Aurane 2001
BASSET Lea 2001

ND VILLEFRANCHE-EN-BEAUJOLAIS

CATHELAND Solene 1999
DEL FAVERO Lolita 1998
GEROUDET Anais 1999
GOULEAU Judith 2000

AS MONACO NATATION

CERETTI Carla 1999
DELPHIN Anais 2000
CHARBIT Clara 2000
FIDON Enola 2000
R: PHILIBERT Théa 2000

AS VILLEFONTAINE NATATION

BESSON Elise 1999
CHABOUD Maélle 1999
FRENEA Audrey 2000
RIOLI Manon 2000

R: PENET Eléna 2000

CLASSEMENT EQUIPES - COMBINE

PICELLI Luana
PIRODON Emma
ROUALEN Pauline
RUIZ Mallaurie
R: FARGET Lisa

JULIA Manon

MALOUM Eva

MARCO Charlotte
TERPREAU Marie-Amelie
R: LEFRANC Lea

DURAND Salomé
GUMY Marie
KAABIA Rania

COTTO Pauline
DIENTZ Mélissa

LE BLOAS Carla
ROMERA Fiona
TERRASA Lena
BRUNET Pauline
R: SIMONIN Zoe

BLANC Lina
GRONNIER Camille
PEYRONNET Laurie

FILOSA Cassandre
GOFFART Gabie
KHAREZE Camilia
RAKOTOMALALA Anais

GOUTELLE Oceane
HAFIZIN Marie-Lili
MABILLE Lea
ORCET Flora

LEFEVRE Clarisse
NICOLLIN Marie-Claire
SUIN Alicia
MADDALON Marine

R: MURAKI Cecile

RIVERA Laura
VIOLLET Pascaline
VITUPIER Maélle
BERNET Pauline

2000
2000
1999
1999
2000

2001
2000
2001
2001
2000

1999
1998
2000

2001
1998

1999
1999
2000
1999
1999

2000
1998
1999

1999
2000
2000
1998

1999
2000
1999
1998

1999
2000
2000
2000
1999

2000
1998
1998
1998

SCORE LIBRE

73,7333

69,0667

67,3333

63,5667

66,2333

64,5333

66,5000

64,7667

62,4333

63,8333

SCORE
TECHNIQUE

68,4994

62,6695

63,3034

63,4347

60,7154

62,0331

59,9634

58,8834

60,6320

57,6608

\ NATATION

SCORE
COMBINE

142,2327

131,7362

130,6367

127,0014

126,9487

126,5664

126,4634

123,6501

123,0653

121,4941

QN1

QN2

QN2

QN2

QN2

QN2

QN2

COUPE

IR

COUPE
IR

COUPE
IR



11

12

SEYNOD NATATION

GAYET Juliette
LONGERAY Maria
BERLING Lucie
JACOB Asyadee

R: CASTREMAN Evane

DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU

CIMMELLI-MERCIER Audrey
DANIELIAN Julie
DEMONTIS Anais

DUPONT Laurie

R: BATTISTA Manon

1999
1999
2001
1998
2000

1999
1998
2000
2000
1999

RIBARDIERE Kenzaleeloo
ROBIN Salomee

R: PLUTA Isis

EL HMOUDI Clara

NABET Perrine
PEREIASLAVETZ Camille
SITRUCK Camille

R: PLAZY HUCHET Marion

2000
2000

1999

2000
1998
1998
2000
2000

62,7000

61,5333

56,6989

55,5397

Q
119,3989 COUPE
IR

Q
117,0730 COUPE

IR



